
WORKING HUNTER 24th Feb 2024
RESULTS

Judge: Emma South
SUNSHINE TOUR 

QUALIFIED
No Class Rider Horse

1st 303 Class 1 - 30cms Grace Finch Skye Lead Rein Y
2nd 303 Class 1 - 30cms Grace Finch Summer Lead Rein Y
1st 144 Class 1 - 30cms Millie O'Connor Princess Junior (12 & under) Y
2nd 304 Class 1 - 30cms Isla cartlidge Weston playKme Junior (12 & under) Y

1st 144 Class 2 - 40cms Millie O'Connor Princess Junior (12 & under) Y
2nd 306 Class 2 - 40cms Lara-Rae Jones Hisley Calypso Junior (12 & under) Y
3rd 309 Class 2 - 40cms Pixie Adams Tilly Junior (12 & under) Y
4th 304 Class 2 - 40cms Isla cartlidge Weston playKme Junior (12 & under) Y
5th 308 Class 2 - 40cms Martha Nicklin Amilas Hurricane Junior (12 & under)
6th 303 Class 2 - 40cms Grace Finch Skye Junior (12 & under)

MINI WORKING HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPION - 144

RESERVE - 306

1st 308 Class 3 - 50cms Martha Nicklin Amilas Hurricane Junior Y
2nd 306 Class 3 - 50cms Lara-Rae Jones Hisley Calypso Junior Y
3rd 312 Class 3 - 50cms CharloUe knight Colliers oriel Junior Y
4th 309 Class 3 - 50cms Pixie Adams Tilly Junior Y
5th 317 Class 3 - 50cms Mia dunne Heniarth mr moonlight Junior
6th 310 Class 3 - 50cms Elody Yates Wernlas Socks Junior
7th 305 Class 3 - 50cms Olivia Finch George Junior

Class 3 - 50cms Chloe mai Cloongoonagh princess Junior

1st 307 Class 3 - 50cms Heidi Saxon-Bland Hillhead Horace Senior Y

1st 312 Class 4 - 60cms CharloUe knight Colliers oriel Junior Y
2nd 317 Class 4 - 60cms Mia Dunne Heniarth Mr Moonlight Junior Y
3rd 308 Class 4 - 60cms Martha Nicklin Amilas Hurricane Junior Y
E 310 Class 4 - 60cms Elody Yates Wernlas Socks Junior Y
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Class 4 - 60cms Chloe mai Cloongoonagh princess Junior

1st 314 Class 4 - 60cms Katy marks Fudge Senior Y
2nd 307 Class 4 - 60cms Heidi Saxon-Bland Hillhead Horace Senior Y
3rd 313 Class 4 - 60cms Leah Millward Firecracker Joey Senior Y

BEGINNERS WORKING HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPION - 308

RESERVE - 312

1st 311 Class 5 - 70cms Ava-May Yates FFALD Johnnie K Junior Y
2nd 323 Class 5 - 70cms Abi Beaumont Frankie’s rainbow Nell Junior Y
3rd 316 Class 5 - 70cms Lilly meer Ballinasloe boy Junior Y
4th 315 Class 5 - 70cms Catherine Griggs Maverick Junior Y

1st 322 Class 5 - 70cms Nicola Baldwin Scrahan Lady Senior Y
2nd 314 Class 5 - 70cms Katy marks Harry Senior Y
3rd 321 Class 5 - 70cms Joanne neesam Top popeye Senior Y
4th 319 Class 5 - 70cms Frances Rahman Sunhill brigadier Senior Y
5th 320 Class 5 - 70cms CharloUe gilbert Stoneyford Lane Senior
E 324 Class 5 - 70cms Jane Kerswell The Poodle Faker Senior
W/D 314 Class 5 - 70cms Katy marks Fudge Senior

313 Class 5 - 70cms Leah Millward Firecracker Joey Senior

1st 317 Class 6 - 80cms Mia Dunne Dunmar Bronze Penny Junior Y
2nd 311 Class 6 - 80cms Ava-May Yates FFALD Johnnie k Junior Y

1st 325 Class 6 - 80cms Sian Bates Nigel Senior Y
2nd 326 Class 6 - 80cms Tamsin Porter Garthfach Winover Senior Y
3rd 318 Class 6 - 80cms Marnie Dunne NorthcoUage rebel Senior Y
4th 319 Class 6 - 80cms Frances Rahman Sunhill brigadier Senior Y
E 324 Class 6 - 80cms Jane Kerswell The Poodle Faker Senior
W/D 322 Class 6 - 80cms Katy marks Harry Senior

1st 326 Class 7 - 90cms Tamsin porter Garthfach Winover Senior Y
2nd 328 Class 7 - 90cms Gracie Jenkins Nugget Senior Y
3rd 325 Class 7 - 90cms Sian Bates Nigel Senior Y
4th 327 Class 7 - 90cms Alice Williams LalleyLobe Senior Y

WORKING HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPION - 317

RESERVE - 311
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